authority prior to entering into any negotiations regarding an acquisition.   

The Site 
From information taken from Promap we calculate the site extends to 

1.69 hectares (4.17 acres) gross.   

Tenure 
The site is available to purchase freehold, free from builder or developer 

tie.   

Price 
£450,000 (four hundred & fifty thousand pounds).   

VAT 
The sale price is subject to VAT at the prevailing rate.   

Legal Costs 
Each party will be responsible for their own legal costs.   

Richard Sutton  
T: 011 5 989 7094 
E: richards@ng-cs.com 

Viewing 
Strictly by prior appointment